Individual Best Times (All Time)

Eleanor Young - (800575) - Kingston Royals SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course
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:113.67
114.52
114.63
114.68
115.02
115.94
:116.01
:116.06
:116.39
:116.40
:16.50
117.22
117.54
:117.55
17.71
17.73
:117.82
:118.34
:21.09
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:25.10
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377
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272
269
268
268
265
227

Round

Date

25/02/18
17112117
04/11/18
05/02/17
05/11/17
17/06/18
30/09/18
18/10/15
27/11/16
01/10/17
02/10/16
11/07/15
14/01/17
04/10/15
05/01/19
25/06/16
17/04/16
10/07/16
06/06/15
28/03/15
11/01/15
21/09/14
19/10/14
12/07/14
28/06/14
19/01/14
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Meet

Staines SC Black Swan B-C Grade Meet 2018
Tilehurst No Frills - Last Chance County Qualified
2018 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs
Surrey Age Group Championships

Haslemere Autumn Sparkler

The Royals Summer Open Meet 2018

The Royals Autumn Open Meet 2018

Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet
Black Swan County Qualifier Meet 2016

The Royals Autumn Open Meet

The Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016

Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2015 (non nat qual)
Kingston Royals New Year Meet

The Royals Open Meet

The Royals New Year Meet 2019

Bexley Short Course Open Meet

Staines Black Swan Regional Qualifier 2016
Black Swan Summer Open Meet

Surrey Development Meet 2015

Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet

Black Swan County Qualifier Meet

The Royals Open Meet 2014

Staines SC Black Swan Winter Meet

Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet

Surrey County ASA AG Development Meet

Staines Black Swan County Qualifier 2014
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Venue

Walton on Thames
Reading

London

Guildford
Haslemere
Elmbridge Xcel LC
Walton-on-Thames
Aldershot

Walton on Thames
Walton on Thames
Walton-on-Thames
Walton-on-Thames
Walton on the Thames
Walton-on-Thames
Walton-on-Thames
Bexleyheath
Walton-on-Thames
Walton on Thames
Guildford
Bournemouth
Walton-on-Thames
Walton on Thames
Elmbridge

Staines

Guildford

Elmbridge
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Club Swam Under Level

Kingston Roy 3
Kingston Roy 3
Kingston Roy 2
Kingston Roy 2
Kingston Roy 3
Kingston Roy 3
Kingston Roy 3
Kingston Roy 2
Kingston Roy 3
Kingston Roy 3
Kingston Roy 3
Kingston Roy 3
Kingston Roy 3
Kingston Roy 3
Kingston Roy 3
Kingston Roy 2
Kingston Roy 3
Kingston Roy 3
Kingston Roy 3
Kingston Roy 2
Kingston Roy 3
Kingston Roy 3
Kingston Roy 3
Kingston Roy 3
Kingston Roy 3
Kingston Roy 3

1/ immmtan Pa

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1.0V.ug
1:30.26
1:30.29
1:30.95
1:32.71
1:33.40
1:38.40
1:39.47
1:43.37
1:51.56

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:17.71
1:14.63
1:16.01

:115.94

:13.67

114.52

:115.02

116.40

114.68

17.54

:116.39

:116.50

:118.34

117.73

:117.82

:116.06

117.55
1:17.22
1:21.09
1:21.72
1:24.67
1:25.05
1:24.96
1:25.10
1:25.36
1:29.88
1:30.29
1:30.26
1:30.02
1:33.40
1:32.71

1:30.95
1:38.40
1:39.47
1:43.37
1:51.56
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224
224
219
207
202
173
168
149
119

WA Pts

352
397
376
377
413
399
391
370

310
303
272
268
269
268
265
227
224
224
226
202
207
219
173
168
149
119

Round

EVAIVAR
16/11/13
01/12/13
04/05/13
22/06/13
13/07/13
02/02/13
13/01/13
04/11/12
06/07/12

Date

05/01/19
04/11/18
30/09/18
17/06/18
25/02/18
1712117
05/11/17
01/10/17
05/02/17
14/01/17
27/11/16
02/10/16
10/07/16
25/06/16
17/04/16
18/10/15
04/10/15
11/07/15
06/06/15
28/03/15
11/01/15
19/10/14
21/09/14
12/07/14
28/06/14
19/01/14
01/12/13
16/11/13
20/10/13
13/07/13
22/06/13

04/05/13
02/02/13
13/01/13
04/11/12
06/07/12
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Kingston Royals SC Club Chams Sprint Gala
Haslemere Christmas Open Meet

Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet
Surrey Age Group Development

Staines Black Swan Summer Meet

Ealing L3 Open Meet

Staines SC Black Swan County Qualifier
Ealing SC Development Meet

Kingston Royals SC Sprint Gala 2012

Meet

The Royals New Year Meet 2019

2018 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs
The Royals Autumn Open Meet 2018

The Royals Summer Open Meet 2018

Staines SC Black Swan B-C Grade Meet 2018
Tilehurst No Frills - Last Chance County Qualified
Haslemere Autumn Sparkler

The Royals Autumn Open Meet

Surrey Age Group Championships

Kingston Royals New Year Meet

Black Swan County Qualifier Meet 2016

The Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016

Black Swan Summer Open Meet

Bexley Short Course Open Meet

Staines Black Swan Regional Qualifier 2016
Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet
The Royals Open Meet

Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2015 (non nat qual)
Surrey Development Meet 2015

Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet

Black Swan County Qualifier Meet

Staines SC Black Swan Winter Meet

The Royals Open Meet 2014

Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet

Surrey County ASA AG Development Meet
Staines Black Swan County Qualifier 2014
Haslemere Christmas Open Meet

Kingston Royals SC Club Chams Sprint Gala
Staines SC Black Swan Winter Meet 2013
Staines Black Swan Summer Meet

Surrey Age Group Development

Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet
Ealing L3 Open Meet

Staines SC Black Swan County Qualifier
Ealing SC Development Meet

Kingston Royals SC Sprint Gala 2012

Cunvnuye
Blagdon
Haslemere
Gillingham
Guildford
Elmbridge
Northolt
Staines
Ealing

Kingston

Venue

Walton-on-Thames
London
Walton-on-Thames
Elmbridge Xcel LC
Walton on Thames
Reading
Haslemere

Walton on Thames

Guildford

Walton on the Thames

Walton on Thames
Walton-on-Thames
Walton on Thames
Bexleyheath
Walton-on-Thames
Aldershot
Walton-on-Thames
Walton-on-Thames
Guildford
Bournemouth
Walton-on-Thames
Elmbridge

Walton on Thames
Staines

Guildford
Elmbridge
Haslemere
Blagdon

Elmbridge
Elmbridge
Guildford
Gillingham
Northolt

Staines

Ealing

Kingston
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Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy

Kingston Roy

Club Swam Under

Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy

Kingston Roy

Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy

Kingston Roy
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